
University of Bayreuth - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.mathe2.uni-bayreuth.de

Description University of Bayreuth

Country Germany

Scan Date 28/Aug/2015

Total Dirs 74

Total Files 2,918

Total Data 1.00 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 74 2918 1.00 GB 100.00 %

/axel 11 2595 676.25 MB 66.10 %

/axel/papers 0 2196 464.61 MB 45.41 %

/meringer 25 142 161.20 MB 15.76 %

/axel/pics 2 299 110.06 MB 10.76 %

/DIPLOM 4 75 104.08 MB 10.17 %

/meringer/jpg 0 46 77.63 MB 7.59 %

/molgen 6 19 45.91 MB 4.49 %

/meringer/ps 0 7 35.83 MB 3.50 %

/meringer/zip 0 1 33.73 MB 3.30 %

/betten 5 28 25.17 MB 2.46 %

/molgen/unix 0 2 14.38 MB 1.41 %

/betten/DISCRETA 0 13 13.15 MB 1.29 %

/axel/unix_ein 0 15 10.96 MB 1.07 %

/betten/DISCRETA.99 0 4 7.83 MB 0.77 %

/meringer/pdf 0 19 6.67 MB 0.65 %

/molgen/windows 0 4 5.71 MB 0.56 %

/meringer/EI-MS 4 4 5.03 MB 0.49 %

/molgen/dos 0 6 4.85 MB 0.47 %

/SYM 0 5 4.62 MB 0.45 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Document Files 462.05 MB 45.16 %

Archive Files 313.79 MB 30.67 %

Image Files 223.09 MB 21.81 %

Video Files 9.49 MB 0.93 %

Program Files 8.66 MB 0.85 %

Data Files 3.60 MB 0.35 %

Backup Files 1.67 MB 0.16 %

Miscellaneous Files 575.54 KB 0.05 %

Development Files 133.35 KB 0.01 %

Internet Files 64.94 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/09

To: 2015/08 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.08 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.06 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 38 Files

Average: 4 Files

Maximum: 27 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

7 Files

14 Files

21 Files

28 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

PS Files 266.11 MB 26.36 %

GZ Files 216.65 MB 21.46 %

PDF Files 193.52 MB 19.17 %

JPG Files 173.57 MB 17.20 %

ZIP Files 57.20 MB 5.67 %

IMG Files 44.95 MB 4.45 %

Z Files 31.97 MB 3.17 %

MOV Files 9.49 MB 0.94 %

EXE Files 8.66 MB 0.86 %

TGZ Files 7.27 MB 0.72 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 1.72 K 60.30 %

PS Files 392 Files 13.78 %

PDF Files 221 Files 7.77 %

JPG Files 193 Files 6.79 %

GIF Files 147 Files 5.17 %

TEX Files 47 Files 1.65 %

Z Files 47 Files 1.65 %

SCD Files 45 Files 1.58 %

DVI Files 22 Files 0.77 %

NOEXT Files 15 Files 0.53 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Document Files 667 462.05 MB 45.16 %

Archive Files 1769 313.79 MB 30.67 %

Image Files 341 223.09 MB 21.80 %

Video Files 2 9.49 MB 0.93 %

Program Files 12 8.66 MB 0.85 %

Data Files 36 3.60 MB 0.35 %

Backup Files 1 1.67 MB 0.16 %

Miscellaneous Files 65 575.54 KB 0.05 %

Development Files 18 133.35 KB 0.01 %

Internet Files 4 64.94 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

PostScript File 392 266.11 MB 26.01 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1715 216.65 MB 21.18 %

PDF Document 221 193.52 MB 18.92 %

JPEG Image 193 173.57 MB 16.96 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 4 57.20 MB 5.59 %

Image File 1 44.95 MB 4.39 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 47 31.97 MB 3.12 %

QuickTime Movie File 2 9.49 MB 0.93 %

Executable Program 12 8.66 MB 0.85 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1 7.27 MB 0.71 %

GIF Image 147 4.57 MB 0.45 %

TeX Device Independent Document 22 2.51 MB 0.25 %

LaTeX Source File 47 2.42 MB 0.24 %

Backup File 1 1.67 MB 0.16 %

TAR Archive File 2 706.00 KB 0.07 %

Uuencoded File 1 585.60 KB 0.06 %

Miscellaneous Files 65 575.54 KB 0.05 %

Standard Data Format File 3 435.88 KB 0.04 %

C Source File 11 123.37 KB 0.01 %

GCC Object File 3 69.43 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

PS Files 392 266.11 MB 26.01 %

GZ Files 1715 216.65 MB 21.18 %

PDF Files 221 193.52 MB 18.92 %

JPG Files 193 173.57 MB 16.96 %

ZIP Files 4 57.20 MB 5.59 %

IMG Files 1 44.95 MB 4.39 %

Z Files 47 31.97 MB 3.12 %

MOV Files 2 9.49 MB 0.93 %

EXE Files 12 8.66 MB 0.85 %

TGZ Files 1 7.27 MB 0.71 %

GIF Files 147 4.57 MB 0.45 %

DVI Files 22 2.51 MB 0.25 %

TEX Files 47 2.42 MB 0.24 %

OLD Files 1 1.67 MB 0.16 %

TAR Files 2 706.00 KB 0.07 %

UUE Files 1 585.60 KB 0.06 %

NOEXT Files 15 552.77 KB 0.05 %

SDF Files 3 435.88 KB 0.04 %

C Files 11 123.37 KB 0.01 %

O Files 3 69.43 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 74 2918 1.00 GB 100.00 %

/axel 11 2595 676.25 MB 66.10 %

/axel/papers 0 2196 464.61 MB 45.41 %

/meringer 25 142 161.20 MB 15.76 %

/axel/pics 2 299 110.06 MB 10.76 %

/DIPLOM 4 75 104.08 MB 10.17 %

/meringer/jpg 0 46 77.63 MB 7.59 %

/molgen 6 19 45.91 MB 4.49 %

/meringer/ps 0 7 35.83 MB 3.50 %

/meringer/zip 0 1 33.73 MB 3.30 %

/betten 5 28 25.17 MB 2.46 %

/molgen/unix 0 2 14.38 MB 1.41 %

/betten/DISCRETA 0 13 13.15 MB 1.29 %

/axel/unix_ein 0 15 10.96 MB 1.07 %

/betten/DISCRETA.99 0 4 7.83 MB 0.77 %

/meringer/pdf 0 19 6.67 MB 0.65 %

/molgen/windows 0 4 5.71 MB 0.56 %

/meringer/EI-MS 4 4 5.03 MB 0.49 %

/molgen/dos 0 6 4.85 MB 0.47 %

/SYM 0 5 4.62 MB 0.45 %

/axel/opengl 0 15 4.38 MB 0.43 %

/axel/combalg 1 36 3.62 MB 0.35 %

/molgen/rs6000 0 1 3.56 MB 0.35 %

/axel/yardsqlman 0 11 3.45 MB 0.34 %

/molgen/sun 0 1 3.32 MB 0.32 %

/molgen/os2 0 3 3.27 MB 0.32 %

/axel/unix_system_programmierung 0 12 3.09 MB 0.30 %

/thomas_w 0 2 2.09 MB 0.20 %

/betten/DISCRETA.2000 0 1 1.52 MB 0.15 %

/meringer/DIPLOM 0 2 992.21 KB 0.09 %

/EWS 0 1 782.67 KB 0.07 %

/gruener 0 4 761.60 KB 0.07 %

/meringer/GENREG 5 6 742.64 KB 0.07 %

/DIPLOM/fischer_dirk 0 1 655.88 KB 0.06 %

/THURNAU 0 9 645.87 KB 0.06 %

/DIPLOM/wiesend 0 2 561.66 KB 0.05 %

/axel/unix_filter 0 7 552.56 KB 0.05 %

/archimed 1 16 443.66 KB 0.04 %

/archimed/koerper 0 16 443.66 KB 0.04 %

/meringer/QSPR 3 6 438.46 KB 0.04 %

/betten/DISCRETA.98 0 1 411.76 KB 0.04 %

/DIPLOM/zapf 0 2 392.71 KB 0.04 %

/DIPLOM/biegholdt 0 3 309.51 KB 0.03 %

/meringer/QSPR/pd 0 2 260.61 KB 0.02 %

/laue 0 1 233.30 KB 0.02 %

/FREIBERG 0 12 175.96 KB 0.02 %

/meringer/4-CHROM 0 1 171.36 KB 0.02 %

/meringer/QSPR/aba 0 2 130.23 KB 0.01 %

/meringer/GENREG/WIN32 0 1 92.50 KB < 0.01 %

/axel/combalg/source_code 0 12 88.52 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/axel/discreta_030306_linux_exe.img 19/Jul/2006 44.95 MB

/meringer/zip/MayDec02CCFinal.zip 08/Jul/2004 33.73 MB

/axel/linux.ps 10/Apr/2002 24.68 MB

/axel/papers/greuel:computer_algebra...try_achievements_and_perspectives.ps 31/Jul/2003 20.99 MB

/axel/papers/buchanan:applications_o...ic_chemistry_the_dendral_project.pdf 29/Sep/2003 17.26 MB

/axel/papers/feigenbaum:applications...ic_chemistry_the_dendral_project.pdf 29/Sep/2003 17.26 MB

/axel/papers/lederberg:applications_...ic_chemistry_the_dendral_project.pdf 29/Sep/2003 17.26 MB

/axel/papers/lindsay:applications_of...ic_chemistry_the_dendral_project.pdf 29/Sep/2003 17.26 MB

/meringer/ps/MathModKombChemMolStruktUniBT.ps 28/May/2004 14.56 MB

/DIPLOM/dipl_meyer.pdf 24/Sep/2004 11.10 MB

/DIPLOM/da_fuzzy_bildbearbeitung.pdf 29/Aug/2004 11.10 MB

/DIPLOM/da_fuzzy_bildbearbeitung.zip 24/Sep/2004 10.55 MB

/axel/papers/nielsen:experiments_in_graph_compression_using_separators.ps 19/Mar/2003 9.35 MB

/molgen/unix/molgen40_demo_sgi.tar.gz 16/Feb/1999 9.04 MB

/DIPLOM/ba_weiss.zip 11/Dec/2006 8.48 MB

/DIPLOM/ba_weiss.pdf 11/Dec/2006 8.07 MB

/meringer/ps/molgen35.ps 27/Aug/1997 7.64 MB

/axel/papers/kantor:ovoids_and_translation_planes.pdf 16/Aug/2005 7.34 MB

/molgen/release_LSTII.tgz 18/May/2000 7.27 MB

/axel/papers/martin:discrete_structures_in_the_theory_of_secret_sharing.ps 10/Oct/2003 6.75 MB

/axel/papers/martin_km:discrete_stru...s_in_the_theory_of_secret_sharing.ps 10/Oct/2003 6.75 MB

/meringer/ps/Molgen4Match.ps 11/Dec/2002 6.50 MB

/axel/pics/P8180047.MOV 23/Aug/2001 5.68 MB

/axel/linux.ps.gz 06/Aug/2001 5.62 MB

/molgen/unix/molgen40_demo_sun.tar.Z 16/Feb/1999 5.34 MB

/axel/unix_ein/script.ps 28/Jul/1997 5.18 MB

/axel/papers/crochemore:pattern_matc...g_and_text_compression_algorithms.ps 16/Sep/2003 4.91 MB

/betten/DISCRETA.99/bin.linux_elf.tar.gz 10/Aug/1999 4.55 MB

/DIPLOM/dipl_muehlen.ps 08/Jul/2003 4.45 MB

/meringer/EI-MS/MOLGEN-MS0803.zip 07/Dec/2000 4.45 MB

/meringer/ps/KombiChemSpektrum.ps 29/Jan/2002 4.34 MB

/DIPLOM/dipl_lux.ps 28/Jun/2004 4.13 MB

/axel/papers/thiery:invariants_algeb...ues_de_graphes_et_reconstruction.pdf 22/Sep/1999 4.12 MB

/axel/pics/P8250030.MOV 29/Aug/2001 3.81 MB

/DIPLOM/diss_benecke.ps 20/Feb/2003 3.63 MB

/molgen/molgen.rs6000demo.tar.z 24/Apr/1996 3.56 MB

/molgen/rs6000/molgen.rs6000demo.tar.z 24/Apr/1996 3.56 MB

/molgen/sun/molgen.demo.tar.Z 23/May/1995 3.32 MB

/axel/papers/fottner:G_algebras_and_clifford_theory.ps 19/Aug/1997 3.19 MB

/axel/papers/gupta:on_some_linear_codes_over_Z_2^s.ps 26/Feb/2007 3.12 MB

/axel/papers/rockmore:some_applications_of_generalized_ffts_1996.ps 17/Aug/2007 2.95 MB

/meringer/pdf/MathModKombChemMolStruktUniBT.pdf 28/May/2004 2.93 MB

/DIPLOM/diss_meringer_color.pdf 10/Aug/2004 2.92 MB

/DIPLOM/diss_meringer.pdf 10/Aug/2004 2.90 MB

/axel/unix_ein/script.chap7.2.ps 07/Jul/1997 2.85 MB

/axel/papers/knight:unification_a_multidisciplinary_survey.pdf 10/Nov/2004 2.76 MB

/molgen/dos/molgen_d.ps 09/Aug/1994 2.60 MB

/axel/unix_system_programmierung/kap6.2.ps 28/Jul/1998 2.56 MB

/betten/DISCRETA/discreta.london97_binaries_dec_alpha.tar.gz 22/Aug/1997 2.53 MB

/DIPLOM/dipl_pazanin.pdf 20/Feb/2003 2.45 MB
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